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X CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA ALEVIN
Madrid, 13 - 16/7/2023

Prueba 27 Masc., 400m Estilos Alevín Masculino
15/07/2023 - 11:48 Resultados
MMN 14 4:43.83 ARNAU PARRA ESTRADÉ BARCELONA 11/12/2021
MMN 13 4:55.81 AGUILERA FANDIÑO POL BARCELONA 20/07/2017
RC 4:45.84 ZORNOZA QUIROS Alvaro 00093 TARRAGONA 19/07/2019

Mínima 13: 5:32.70;  14: 5:17.00
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

13 años

1. VELA OBIOLS Roc 10 C.N. Tarraco 4:58.10 26,00 547
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:45.50 37.27 250m: 3:05.82 43.79 350m: 4:25.44 34.18

100m: 1:08.23 37.09 200m: 2:22.03 36.53 300m: 3:51.26 45.44 400m: 4:58.10 32.66

2. PEREZ OTA Umi Cristian 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 5:14.83 22,00 464
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:52.22 42.20 250m: 3:18.99 46.41 350m: 4:41.16 34.85

100m: 1:10.02 37.58 200m: 2:32.58 40.36 300m: 4:06.31 47.32 400m: 5:14.83 33.67

3. VILLEN MORENO Sergio 10 C.N. Churriana 5:19.71 19,00 443
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:53.59 41.34 250m: 3:20.51 47.16 350m: 4:44.42 36.52

100m: 1:12.25 38.48 200m: 2:33.35 39.76 300m: 4:07.90 47.39 400m: 5:19.71 35.29

4. MAJORAL DRIOUICH Pere 10 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:22.06 17,00 434
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:55.75 42.83 250m: 3:23.92 47.26 350m: 4:48.17 35.63

100m: 1:12.92 39.23 200m: 2:36.66 40.91 300m: 4:12.54 48.62 400m: 5:22.06 33.89

5. BARRANQUERO RUIZ Alex 10 Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 5:23.92 16,00 426
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:56.39 41.93 250m: 3:25.21 47.70 350m: 4:49.91 35.94

100m: 1:14.46 40.36 200m: 2:37.51 41.12 300m: 4:13.97 48.76 400m: 5:23.92 34.01

6. PACHÓN HERRERA Jesus 10 C.N. Alcala 5:24.13 15,00 425
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:56.03 43.27 250m: 3:23.02 44.85 350m: 4:47.70 37.26

100m: 1:12.76 40.24 200m: 2:38.17 42.14 300m: 4:10.44 47.42 400m: 5:24.13 36.43

7. FUENTES MONTES Pablo 10 C.N. Las Palmas 5:24.72 14,00 423
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:57.45 42.98 250m: 3:25.65 47.10 350m: 4:50.14 36.51

100m: 1:14.47 40.36 200m: 2:38.55 41.10 300m: 4:13.63 47.98 400m: 5:24.72 34.58

8. FERNANDEZ MAGUREGUI Guillermo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:25.87 13,00 418
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:54.90 41.94 250m: 3:25.13 47.86 350m: 4:50.84 35.87

100m: 1:12.96 39.55 200m: 2:37.27 42.37 300m: 4:14.97 49.84 400m: 5:25.87 35.03

9. BRICEÑO CORTES Iker 10 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:29.39 12,00 405
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:58.15 42.81 250m: 3:27.37 45.85 350m: 4:52.96 37.06

100m: 1:15.34 41.12 200m: 2:41.52 43.37 300m: 4:15.90 48.53 400m: 5:29.39 36.43

10. GOMEZ BORRERO Pau 10 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:29.46 11,00 405
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:56.15 43.91 250m: 3:27.11 47.39 350m: 4:52.63 37.56

100m: 1:12.24 39.44 200m: 2:39.72 43.57 300m: 4:15.07 47.96 400m: 5:29.46 36.83

11. CAMPILLO GARRIDO Victor 10 C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 5:29.70 10,00 404
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 2:00.43 43.17 250m: 3:26.76 45.30 350m: 4:53.05 39.08

100m: 1:17.26 42.20 200m: 2:41.46 41.03 300m: 4:13.97 47.21 400m: 5:29.70 36.65

12. CABANES ELEIZGARAY Oihan 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:31.35 9,00 398
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:56.67 41.99 250m: 3:28.98 50.14 350m: 4:55.63 36.38

100m: 1:14.68 41.17 200m: 2:38.84 42.17 300m: 4:19.25 50.27 400m: 5:31.35 35.72
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13. CAMACHO GOMEZ Manuel 10 C.N. Huelva 5:35.57 - 383
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 2:01.50 46.60 250m: 3:32.43 45.71 350m: 4:57.56 38.68

100m: 1:14.90 40.42 200m: 2:46.72 45.22 300m: 4:18.88 46.45 400m: 5:35.57 38.01

14. SÁNCHEZ ARGILÉS Hugo 10 C.D. Nados Castellon 5:37.63 - 376
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 2:05.93 45.54 250m: 3:35.95 46.02 350m: 5:02.05 38.32

100m: 1:20.39 44.05 200m: 2:49.93 44.00 300m: 4:23.73 47.78 400m: 5:37.63 35.58

15. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ Lucas 10 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 5:38.58 - 373
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 2:01.86 46.44 250m: 3:34.08 47.59 350m: 5:01.03 38.34

100m: 1:15.42 40.62 200m: 2:46.49 44.63 300m: 4:22.69 48.61 400m: 5:38.58 37.55

16. LOPEZ LENDINEZ Pedro Jin 10 C.N. Jaen 99 5:39.96 - 369
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 2:01.40 46.75 250m: 3:35.39 49.39 350m: 5:05.38 39.14

100m: 1:14.65 40.61 200m: 2:46.00 44.60 300m: 4:26.24 50.85 400m: 5:39.96 34.58

17. RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVEIRA Daniel 10 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:40.22 - 368
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 2:03.59 46.97 250m: 3:35.32 47.02 350m: 5:02.66 39.95

100m: 1:16.62 41.07 200m: 2:48.30 44.71 300m: 4:22.71 47.39 400m: 5:40.22 37.56

18. BRISSON DELGADO David 10 C.N. Metropole 5:45.50 - 351
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 2:03.41 47.57 250m: 3:37.18 46.86 350m: 5:06.78 38.76

100m: 1:15.84 41.54 200m: 2:50.32 46.91 300m: 4:28.02 50.84 400m: 5:45.50 38.72

19. MONTRAVETA JO Marc 10 Fed. Andorrana 5:48.09 - 343
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 2:03.94 45.71 250m: 3:39.43 51.01 350m: 5:10.21 39.07

100m: 1:18.23 42.15 200m: 2:48.42 44.48 300m: 4:31.14 51.71 400m: 5:48.09 37.88

20. BUENO BELLIDO Oliver 10 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:52.59 - 330
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 2:07.26 44.97 250m: 3:41.87 51.58 350m: 5:13.85 40.49

100m: 1:22.29 46.12 200m: 2:50.29 43.03 300m: 4:33.36 51.49 400m: 5:52.59 38.74

21. NEYRA SUAREZ Iker 10 C.N. Metropole 5:53.46 - 328
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 2:06.56 48.08 250m: 3:43.54 50.25 350m: 5:16.95 40.01

100m: 1:18.48 42.94 200m: 2:53.29 46.73 300m: 4:36.94 53.40 400m: 5:53.46 36.51

22. SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ Teo 10 C.N. Cedeira 6:02.27 - 304
50m: 40.22 40.22 150m: 2:13.52 43.83 250m: 3:48.48 52.82 350m: 5:23.20 40.61

100m: 1:29.69 49.47 200m: 2:55.66 42.14 300m: 4:42.59 54.11 400m: 6:02.27 39.07

DSQ MADRID PRADO Alberto 10 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real -
DSQ DORADO TOMAS Pablo 10 C.N. L´ Hospitalet -

14 años

1. CELA CABAÑAS Alvar 09 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 4:51.00 26,00 588
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:46.34 38.34 250m: 3:03.35 40.13 350m: 4:19.14 33.90

100m: 1:08.00 36.31 200m: 2:23.22 36.88 300m: 3:45.24 41.89 400m: 4:51.00 31.86

2. ROLDÁN CABEZA Fernando 09 C.N. Alcala 4:55.39 22,00 562
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:45.50 38.94 250m: 3:07.46 43.16 350m: 4:24.98 32.31

100m: 1:06.56 36.80 200m: 2:24.30 38.80 300m: 3:52.67 45.21 400m: 4:55.39 30.41

3. LOWE LEA Oscar 09 C.N. Axarquia 4:55.59 19,00 561
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:44.10 38.04 250m: 3:06.73 44.81 350m: 4:24.85 32.95

100m: 1:06.06 35.40 200m: 2:21.92 37.82 300m: 3:51.90 45.17 400m: 4:55.59 30.74
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4. GOMARIZ LINERO Rodrigo 09 C.N. Tenis Elche 4:59.29 17,00 540
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:44.26 38.99 250m: 3:06.85 44.71 350m: 4:26.83 34.00

100m: 1:05.27 35.54 200m: 2:22.14 37.88 300m: 3:52.83 45.98 400m: 4:59.29 32.46

5. BARRANQUERO RUIZ Sergio 09 Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 5:00.73 16,00 533
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:48.44 40.06 250m: 3:09.45 42.09 350m: 4:26.71 35.08

100m: 1:08.38 36.71 200m: 2:27.36 38.92 300m: 3:51.63 42.18 400m: 5:00.73 34.02

6. JUAREZ LIANAS Siro 09 C.N. Sabadell 5:01.68 15,00 528
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:50.33 41.61 250m: 3:12.85 42.87 350m: 4:29.90 33.75

100m: 1:08.72 36.96 200m: 2:29.98 39.65 300m: 3:56.15 43.30 400m: 5:01.68 31.78

7. CANDELA PATIÑO Pablo 09 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 5:07.11 14,00 500
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:48.54 40.73 250m: 3:12.08 43.03 350m: 4:32.76 35.31

100m: 1:07.81 36.95 200m: 2:29.05 40.51 300m: 3:57.45 45.37 400m: 5:07.11 34.35

8. RAVELO SUAREZ Antonio Jesus 09 C.B. Dominicas Vistabella 5:07.77 13,00 497
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:49.99 41.03 250m: 3:13.09 43.18 350m: 4:33.78 35.24

100m: 1:08.96 37.02 200m: 2:29.91 39.92 300m: 3:58.54 45.45 400m: 5:07.77 33.99

9. MATEO ARTACHO Alan 09 G.E. I E.G. 5:09.05 12,00 491
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:55.67 41.61 250m: 3:19.47 43.54 350m: 4:36.81 33.82

100m: 1:14.06 39.65 200m: 2:35.93 40.26 300m: 4:02.99 43.52 400m: 5:09.05 32.24

10. MONGE SERRANO Juan Francisco 09 C.N. Churriana 5:11.74 11,00 478
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:49.41 40.83 250m: 3:15.09 45.87 350m: 4:37.51 35.74

100m: 1:08.58 37.27 200m: 2:29.22 39.81 300m: 4:01.77 46.68 400m: 5:11.74 34.23

11. PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA Sergio 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 5:12.14 10,00 476
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:50.87 41.24 250m: 3:14.92 44.17 350m: 4:37.77 35.85

100m: 1:09.63 38.13 200m: 2:30.75 39.88 300m: 4:01.92 47.00 400m: 5:12.14 34.37

12. PENAS CAYADO Fernando 09 Casino de La Coruña 5:12.94 9,00 473
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:51.80 40.94 250m: 3:17.33 46.07 350m: 4:39.42 35.68

100m: 1:10.86 38.04 200m: 2:31.26 39.46 300m: 4:03.74 46.41 400m: 5:12.94 33.52

13. GOMEZ GARRIDO Ariel 09 C.N. Logroño 5:14.67 8,00 465
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:57.51 43.04 250m: 3:22.43 43.82 350m: 4:40.80 36.42

100m: 1:14.47 40.26 200m: 2:38.61 41.10 300m: 4:04.38 41.95 400m: 5:14.67 33.87

14. FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ Anxo 09 A.D. Fogar 5:15.17 7,00 463
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:56.14 42.08 250m: 3:20.40 42.91 350m: 4:42.48 38.56

100m: 1:14.06 40.14 200m: 2:37.49 41.35 300m: 4:03.92 43.52 400m: 5:15.17 32.69

15. LOPEZ TURIÑO Hugo 09 C.N. Liceo 5:15.40 6,00 462
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:49.06 40.01 250m: 3:14.58 46.85 350m: 4:39.50 35.92

100m: 1:09.05 36.57 200m: 2:27.73 38.67 300m: 4:03.58 49.00 400m: 5:15.40 35.90

16. RUBIO FERNANDEZ Eloy 09 C.D.N. Torrejon 5:16.81 5,00 455
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:51.46 42.44 250m: 3:19.06 46.19 350m: 4:43.35 36.14

100m: 1:09.02 37.82 200m: 2:32.87 41.41 300m: 4:07.21 48.15 400m: 5:16.81 33.46

17. BARRERA TRAVERSO Pablo 09 Circulo Mercantil 5:19.23 - 445
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:55.51 40.20 250m: 3:21.56 48.13 350m: 4:45.49 35.46

100m: 1:15.31 40.46 200m: 2:33.43 37.92 300m: 4:10.03 48.47 400m: 5:19.23 33.74

18. FOCHEZ RUEDA Adrian 09 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 5:20.97 - 438
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:49.98 39.94 250m: 3:17.21 48.17 350m: 4:44.43 37.29

100m: 1:10.04 39.04 200m: 2:29.04 39.06 300m: 4:07.14 49.93 400m: 5:20.97 36.54
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19. MONTPEAT SOLÀ Arnau 09 C.E.N.Balaguer 5:21.53 - 436
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:57.14 43.11 250m: 3:24.12 45.63 350m: 4:47.92 36.82

100m: 1:14.03 40.40 200m: 2:38.49 41.35 300m: 4:11.10 46.98 400m: 5:21.53 33.61

20. FERNANDEZ ROMAN Raul 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:24.10 - 425
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:56.74 43.91 250m: 3:26.60 47.18 350m: 4:51.37 37.01

100m: 1:12.83 39.61 200m: 2:39.42 42.68 300m: 4:14.36 47.76 400m: 5:24.10 32.73

21. CASADO FERNANDEZ Carlos 09 C.N. Alcala 5:25.76 - 419
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:54.69 43.60 250m: 3:23.41 45.53 350m: 4:48.49 37.77

100m: 1:11.09 38.67 200m: 2:37.88 43.19 300m: 4:10.72 47.31 400m: 5:25.76 37.27

22. IZAGA GONZALEZ Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi 5:31.05 - 399
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:58.98 43.89 250m: 3:28.78 46.74 350m: 4:55.58 39.61

100m: 1:15.09 41.49 200m: 2:42.04 43.06 300m: 4:15.97 47.19 400m: 5:31.05 35.47

DSQ ACOSTA BONILLA Martín 09 C.N. Axarquia -
DSQ GALZACORTA DOMINGUEZ Enai 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI -


